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2024 Victorian Open LC Championships - 23/02/2024 to 25/02/2024

Event 26 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class WPS

1 %Jablonska, Oliwia S1 26

4:35

1:44.

2:54.

4:06.

2 %Coan, Mc
5:14.85

1:56.

3:17.

4:39,

3 %Patterso
4:44 .31

1:44.

2:58.

4:11.

4 %Wilson,
4:47.98

1:45.
2:59
4:14.
5 %0sborn,
5:32.

1:58

3:19.

4:42.

6 %Zheng, T
5:12

1:53.

3:12.

4:32.

7 %Dedekind
4:

1:44.

2:58.

4:13.
8 %Jones, E
5:12.55

1:52.
3:13
4:35,

Age Team
=== Preliminaries ===
POL/12+
.63 4:40.33
33.09 1:08.54 (35.45)
31 (35.77) 2:19.98 (35.67)
98 (35.00) 3:30.56 (35.58)
05 (35.49) 4:40.33 (34.28)
Kenzie S7 27 USA/HA 12+
5:19.31
36.35 1:15.69 (39.34)
10 (40.41) 2:36.78 (40.68)
37 (40.59) 3:58.30 (40.93)
46 (41.16) 5:19.31 (39.85)
n, Lakeisha 25 AUS/3,5,12+
4:47.26
33.12 1:08.58 (35.46)
91 (36.33) 2:21.47 (36.56)
25 (36.78) 3:34.85 (36.60)
72 (36.87) 4:47.26 (35.54)
Poppy S10 20 AUS/3,5,12+
4:49.74
32.66 1:08.45 (35.79)
47 (37.02) 2:22.58 (37.11)
.87 (37.29) 3:36.81 (36.94)
03 (37.22) 4:49.74 (35.71)
Chloe S7 20 AUS/A 12
90 5:23.95
37.66 1:17.66 (40.00)
.02 (40.36) 2:38.46 (40.44)
36 (40.90) 4:00.58 (41.22)
38 (41.80) 5:23.95 (41.57)
ingting S8 21 CHN/12+
.29 5:10.86
35.76 1:13.96 (38.20)
85 (39.89) 2:33.50 (39.65)
97 (39.47) 3:52.86 (39.89)
78 (39.92) 5:10.86 (38.08)
, Katja S13 22 AUS/T
38.27 4:48.79
32.49 1:08.47 (35.98)
89 (36.42) 2:22.09 (37.20)
74 (36.65) 3:35.89 (37.15)
00 (37.11) 4:48.79 (35.79)
1la S8 23 AUS/A 3,5,12+
5:15.09
34.87 1:12.55 (37.68)
37 (39.82) 2:32.56 (40.19)
.12 (40.56) 3:54.31 (41.19)
78 (41.47) 5:15.09 (39.31)
Nicholson, V 15 AUS/8
:14.46 4:57.40
33.47 1:10.05 (36.58)
.71 (38.66) 2:27.85 (39.14)
.00 (39.15) 3:45.12 (38.12)
.56 (37.44) 4:57.40 (34.84)



10 %»Smith, Gabriella S1e 17
4:56.54 4:58.07

34.23 1

1:49.65 (38.33) 2

3:06.45 (37.94) 3

4:21.53 (37.36) 4

NZL/3,5

:11.32 (37.
:28.51 (38.
:44.17 (37.
:58.07 (36.

11 %Warn, Holly S7 14
5:30.85 5:32.33
36.16 1
2:00.03 (43.59) 2
3:24.72 (42.00) 4
4:50.92 (44.10) 5
12 %Sims, Natalie S9 26
5:06.83 5:02.89
35.12 1
1:52.02 (38.93) 2
3:09.59 (38.53) 3
4:25.71 (37.77) 5
13 %Brimelow, Grace S9 16
5:06.42 5:03.13
34.09 1
1:50.03 (38.52) 2
3:07.39 (38.97) 3
4:25.06 (39.30) 5
14 %Mason, Lili-Fox S10 18
4:59.47 5:04.66
33.61 1
1:49.48 (38.71) 2
3:07.78 (39.61) 3
4:26.50 (39.35) 5
14 %Arnison, McKinley S1 18
5:03.14 5:04.70
33.67
1:49.75 (38.79)
3:07.98 (39.07)
4:26.63 (39.58)
16 %Lucy, Jade S14
33.10
1:47.71 (38.02)
3:04.25 (38.33)
4:20.45 (37.94)
17 %Turner, Nicole S6
5:54.14 5:59.63
38.91
2:10.02 (46.34)
3:41.03 (46.16)
5:13.72 (47.01)
18 %Cheong, Sui Kei S14 2
33.07
1:47.13 (37.59)
3:04.92 (39.26)
4:23.90 (39.07)
19 %Benn, Gabriella S9 2
5:08.21 5:17.0
36.34
1:55.32 (39.92)
3:15.86 (40.21)
4:37.13 (40.55)
20 %Hinds, Maddison S14 1
34.00
1:50.83 (39.25)
3:10.15 (39.73)
4:30.49 (40.66)
21 %Willett, Emily S9 1
42.48
2:13.55 (46.05)
3:46.33 (46.44)
5:17.88 (45.10)
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AUS/A 3,4,

:16.44 (40.
:42.72 (42.
:06.82 (42.
:32.33 (41.

USA/1,3,5

:13.09 (37.
:31.06 (39.
:47.94 (38.
:02.89 (37.

AUS/12+

:11.51 (37.
:28.42 (38.
:45.76 (38.
:03.13 (38.

NZL/12+

:10.77 (37.
:28.17 (38.
:47.15 (39.
:04.66 (38.

AUS/A 3,5,

:10.96 (37.
:28.91 (39.
:47.05 (39.
:04.70 (38.

AUS/@

:09.69 (36.
:25.92 (38.
:42.51 (38.
:57.14 (36.

IRL/12+

:23.68 (44.
:54.87 (44.
:26.71 (45.
:59.63 (45.

HKG/0

:09.54 (36.
:25.66 (38.
:44.83 (39.
:01.88 (37.

NZL/8

:15.40 (39.
:35.65 (40.
:56.58 (40.
:17.00 (39.

AUS

:11.58 (37.
:30.42 (39.
:49.83 (39.
:08.70 (38.

AUS/12 +

:27.50 (45.
:59.89 (46.
:32.78 (46.
:01.16 (43.
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04)
35)
18)
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07)

16)
69)
37)
16)
12+

29)
16)
07)
07)
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69)

77)
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68)
91)

47)
53)
91)
98)

06)
33)
72)
87)

58)
59)
68)
21)

02)
34)
45)
28)

4:51.08

5:02.38

5:07.76

5:58.84

4:57.14

5:01.88

5:08.70

6:01.16



22 %Khurel, Nomuun S6 17 MGL/A 12
7:13.35 7:35.88

46.34 1:40.39 (54.

2:37.51 (57.12) 3:36.38 (58.
4:38.79 (1:02.41) 5:39.01 (1:00.
6:38.23 (59.22) 7:35.88 (57.

23 %Vincent, Isabella S6 18 AUS/A 12
6:08.85 8:09.91

58.37  1:59.42 (1:01.
3:00.35 (1:00.93) 4:02.29 (1:01.
5:04.39 (1:02.10) 6:06.42 (1:02.
7:08.81 (1:02.39) 8:09.91 (1:01.

05)
87)
22)
65)

05)
94)
03)
10)



